TOWER HAMLETS HOMES DETACHED SUMMER PROGRAMME 2021
By Ocean Youth Connexions

Bow/Poplar
(Malmesbury, St.Stephens, Lincoln and Watts Grove)
	Monday 2nd August
	Tuesday 3rd August 
	Wednesday 4th August
	Friday 5th August

	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury Estate
Outreach
	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury Estate
Outreach

	3pm – 6pm
St Stephens
Outreach
	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury Football
MUGA


	Monday 9th August
	Tuesday 10th August
	Wednesday 11th August
	Friday 12th August

	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury 
Football @ the
MUGA
	3pm – 6pm
Lincoln Estate 
Outreach
Watts Grove 
	3pm – 6pm
St Stephens Outreach
Football@Usher Rd
	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury 
Basketball @ the MUGA

	Monday 16th  August
	Tuesday 17th August
	Wednesday 18th August
	Friday 19th August

	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury 
Basketball @ the MUGA 
	3pm – 6pm
Lincoln Estate 
Outreach
Watts Grove
	3pm – 6pm
St Stephens
Outreach
	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury 
Indoor competition

	Monday 23rd August
	Tuesday 24th August
	Wednesday 25th August
	Friday 26th August

	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury 
Indoor competition
Caxton Hall 
	3pm – 6pm
Lincoln Estate 
Outreach
Watts Grove
	3pm – 6pm
St Stephens
Football 
Out
	3pm – 6pm
Malmesbury 
Indoor competition
Caxton Hall 



